2024 Maryville Christian High School

Saturday, August 10"

Thursday, August 15"
Monday, August 19t
Friday, August 23™
Tuesday, August 27t
Thursday, August 29t
Tuesday, September 3™
Friday, September 6%
Tuesday, September 10™"
Tuesday, September 17"

Friday, September 20"

Tuesday, September 24
Thursday, September 26

Tuesday, October 1°

Girls Soccer

Mountaineer Meet Up Jamboree

@ Heritage High School
vs Rockwood

vs Berean Christian School
vs Fulton

@ Sweetwater

vs Eagleton College & Career Academy

@ William Blount

vs Providence Christian Academy

vs Concord Christian School

@ Tellico Plains

vs Knoxville Ambassadors
Senior Night

@ Sequoyah
vs Greenback

vs Grace Baptist Academy
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